
2nd Distribution 3rd Distribution 4th Distribution Claims Payments YTD % of Total Claims YTD Current Distribution

4,400,000.00 6,600,000.00 8,800,000.00 11,000,000.00

0.00 3,269.44 642.16 20,283.99 0.0431% 829.29

0.00 2,488.93 488.81 0.00 0.0000% (2,977.74)

49,354.38 168,281.36 136,778.82 2,297,657.58 4.8821% 66,159.04

88,134.42 160,058.05 122,956.33 1,733,693.28 3.6838% (46,650.80)

13,938.63 18,809.21 59,646.35 394,084.42 0.8374% (20,918.41)

2,191.24 14,571.02 3,676.66 116,147.08 0.2468% 4,749.03

6,228.07 5,767.12 14,675.54 93,959.49 0.1996% (10,277.32)

69,559.67 (67,395.18) 12,637.13 399,210.15 0.8482% 16,322.99

0.00 3,015.54 3,396.76 33,101.16 0.0703% 1,324.33

0.00 30,417.22 16,795.75 182,519.27 0.3878% (4,553.10)

0.00 3,648.74 716.59 22,636.90 0.0481% 925.56

0.00 17,810.10 8,498.82 99,468.91 0.2114% (3,060.20)

5,070.38 16,823.47 5,189.91 29,099.54 0.0618% (24,814.97)

0.00 0.00 960.61 0.00 0.0000% (960.61)

1,287.90 14,896.59 3,404.64 148,739.45 0.3160% 14,024.16

262,366.30 194,847.33 199,307.48 2,368,751.23 5.0331% (391,440.43)

1,692,486.69 1,601,526.71 1,600,002.61 38,967,193.55 82.7975% 2,604,083.72

0.00 5,823.58 1,431.14 38,150.48 0.0811% 1,662.10

1,033.32 331.78 488.56 13,748.10 0.0292% 435.95

0.00 70.16 13.79 435.24 0.0009% 17.80

287.67 (95.55) 172.72 5,698.62 0.0121% 709.90

764.96 854.61 565.58 11,202.56 0.0238% (258.04)

99.09 (37.25) 29.55 568.64 0.0012% (47.08)

585.68 (441.52) 236.48 4,689.03 0.0100% 191.73

2,879.25 4,776.37 3,724.51 39,794.50 0.0846% (4,652.93)

629.71 (280.30) 179.23 5,238.55 0.0111% 132.86

204.16 9.37 123.20 2,692.35 0.0057% 110.11

430.91 (267.06) 107.87 933.31 0.0020% (438.79)

0.00 270.14 380.62 868.15 0.0018% (447.81)

298.74 (112.18) 473.20 4,806.08 0.0102% 196.50

0.00 119.26 135.59 249.88 0.0005% (196.44)

0.00 0.00 463.85 0.00 0.0000% (463.85)

2,141.63 (550.17) 1,407.34 24,162.10 0.0513% 514.62

27.19 692.93 291.97 3,443.82 0.0073% (231.51)

2,199,999.99 2,199,999.82 2,200,000.17 47,063,227.41 100.0000% 2,199,999.66

Data Run Date: Report Run Date:

6/10/2022 6/10/2022

Totals 2,200,000.03

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 24.29

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 0.00

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 2,133.98

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 267.06

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 0.00

MultiCare Good Samaritan Hospital III 500079 385.20

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 0.00

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 562.91

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 182.47

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 523.56

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 2,573.85

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 691.22

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center III 500041 88.57

MultiCare Valley Hospital III 500119 0.00

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 257.14

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 0.00

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 923.71

Outpatient Services

Providence Sacred Heart Medical Center & Children's Hospital II 500054 288,563.07

Harborview Medical Center I 500064 1,609,629.45

PeaceHealth St. John Medical Center III 500041 0.00

MultiCare Deaconess Hospital III 500044 1,151.33

Providence St. Peter Hospital III 500024 0.00

PeaceHealth St. Joseph Medical Center II 500030 4,532.62

Providence Regional Medical Center Everett II 500014 0.00

MultiCare Auburn Medical Center III 500015 0.00

Legacy Emanuel Medical Center Y 380007 62,182.01

Skagit Valley Hospital III 500003 0.00

Yakima Valley Memorial Hospital III 500036 1,958.84

St. Michael Medical Center III 500039 5,567.54

MultiCare Tacoma General Hospital II 500129 80,714.83

Mary Bridge Children's Hospital II 503301 20,632.83

MultiCare Good Samaritan Hospital III 500079 0.00

St. Joseph Medical Center II 500108 116,453.55

Inpatient Services

Providence Holy Family Hospital III 500077 0.00

Trauma Funds Available for Distribution YTD 2,200,000.00

SFY2021 5th Supplemental Payment

Hospital Name TCF Designation Medicare 1st Distribution

SFY2021 Final Trauma Hospital Supplemental Distribution
Included Dates of Service: Jul  1 2020 - Jun 30 2021


